
Lap Lap Tm S1 Tm S2 Tm Lap 

(10)  ΤΖΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 

1 

2 

3 

(02) ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΟΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ 

1 

2 

3 

(30) ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 

1 

2 

3 

(26) ΠΕΝΛΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΜΗΣ 

1 

2 

3 

(06) ARONOV VLADISLAV  

1 

2 

(21) ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

1:22.014 

1:21.986 

1:22.946 

1:25.699 

1:25.383 

1:24.777 

1:27.330 

1:25.488 

1:24.459 

1:26.407 

1:26.006 

1:25.826 

1:30.894 

1:31.172 

1:32.308 

1:33.432 

S1 Tm 

38.221 

38.645 

40.525 

40.114 

39.852 

40.955 

40.410 

39.708 

41.095 

40.533 

40.518 

42.465 

41.600 

43.717 

44.067 

S2 Tm 

43.765 

44.301 

45.174 

45.269 

44.925 

46.375 

45.078 

44.751 

45.312 

45.473 

45.308 

48.429 

49.572 

48.591 

49.365 

Printed: 8/3/2026 15:18:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

Balkan Time Attack 

Balkan Time Attack 

FINAL Pro 

Race (3 Laps) 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/3/2026 15:30 


