

## Balkan Time Attack

Balkan Time Attack

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

FINAL Pro

8/3/2026 15:30

Race (3 Laps)

Lap	Lap Tm	S1 Tm	S2 Tm
-----	--------	-------	-------

Lap	Lap Tm	S1 Tm	S2 Tm
-----	--------	-------	-------

### (10) ΤΖΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ

1	1:22.014		
2	<b>1:21.986</b>	<b>38.221</b>	<b>43.765</b>
3	1:22.946	38.645	44.301

### (02) ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΟΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ

1	1:25.699	40.525	45.174
2	1:25.383	40.114	45.269
3	<b>1:24.777</b>	<b>39.852</b>	<b>44.925</b>

### (30) ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ

1	1:27.330	40.955	46.375
2	1:25.488	40.410	45.078
3	<b>1:24.459</b>	<b>39.708</b>	<b>44.751</b>

### (26) ΠΕΝΛΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΜΗΣ

1	1:26.407	41.095	45.312
2	1:26.006	40.533	45.473
3	<b>1:25.826</b>	<b>40.518</b>	<b>45.308</b>

### (06) ARONOV VLADISLAV

1	<b>1:30.894</b>	42.465	48.429
2	1:31.172	<b>41.600</b>	49.572

### (21) ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

1	<b>1:32.308</b>	<b>43.717</b>	<b>48.591</b>
2	1:33.432	44.067	49.365